ROLINE Portable EV Charging Cable, Swiss Plug -
Type 2, Mode 2, 10 A, 2.3 kW, 3 m

Product No. 19.08.0103 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 19.08.0103

EAN (single piece) 7630049633131

ROLINE Portable Charging Cable Mode 2 with Swiss Plug (Type }J) and Type 2
Connector for Electric and Hybrid Cars - with up to 2.3 kW.

* Enables easy and fast charging at home or on the go

» Suitable for charging electric and hybrid vehicles

» Connections: Type ] /(Swiss Plug) and Type 2 Connector

* For all electric or hybrid cars with Type 2 connection

* Ergonomically shaped plug and coupler

* |IP-Protection of Type 2 Connector: IP65 (mated) / IP54 (unmated)

* |[P-Protection of IC-CPD (In-cable control and protection device): IP67

* 10 A/ 1-phase (250 VAC)

* Max. Charging Power: 2,3 kW
* Flame retardant (IEC 60332-1)
* Halogen free (IEC 60754-1/2)

Technical specifications
Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Power Cables



Product type
Colour

Length

Scope of delivery
Charging power
Current

Number of phases

Supported charging
technology

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Material (external cable
mantle)

Cable LSOH

Protection class (IP
Code)

Technical particularity
Regional use

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Storage temperature
min.

Storage temperature
max.

Height

Electric car charging cable

black

3m

Charging Cable, Carrying Bag, User Manual
2.3 kw

10 A

1-phase

Mode-2

T12, 10A, Type-)

Male

IEC 62196-2 Type 2 (VDE-AR-E 2623-2-2)

Female

TPU

flame retardant
P67

IP65
IP54

Rated Current: 6/8/10A
Switzerland, Liechtenstein

-30 °C

50 °C

-40 °C

85 °C

80 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

360 mm
360 mm
1.534 kg

100 mm

370 mm

370 mm

2.5 kg



