ROLINE Portable EV Charging Cable, Swiss Plug - Type 2, Mode 2, 10 A, 2.3 kW, 3 m

Product No. 19.08.0103

Designed for Professional

Manufacturer

ROLINE

Manufacturer No.

19.08.0103

EAN (single piece)

7630049633131











ROLINE Portable Charging Cable Mode 2 with Swiss Plug (Type J) and Type 2 Connector for Electric and Hybrid Cars - with up to 2.3 kW.

- Enables easy and fast charging at home or on the go
- Suitable for charging electric and hybrid vehicles
- Connections: Type J /(Swiss Plug) and Type 2 Connector
- For all electric or hybrid cars with Type 2 connection
- Ergonomically shaped plug and coupler
- IP-Protection of Type 2 Connector: IP65 (mated) / IP54 (unmated)
- IP-Protection of IC-CPD (In-cable control and protection device): IP67
- 10 A / 1-phase (250 VAC)
- Max. Charging Power: 2,3 kW
- Flame retardant (IEC 60332-1)
- Halogen free (IEC 60754-1/2)

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Power Cables	

Product type	Electric car charging cable
Colour	black
Length	3 m
Scope of delivery	Charging Cable, Carrying Bag, User Manual
Charging power	2.3 kW
Current	10 A
Number of phases	1-phase
Supported charging technology	Mode-2
Side 1 Connector Type	T12, 10A, Type-J
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
Side 2 Connector Type	IEC 62196-2 Type 2 (VDE-AR-E 2623-2-2)
Side 2 Connector Gender	Female
Material (external cable mantle)	TPU
Cable LSOH	flame retardant
Protection class (IP Code)	IP67 IP65 IP54
Technical particularity	Rated Current: 6/8/10A
Regional use	Switzerland, Liechtenstein
Operating temperature min.	-30 °C
Operating temperature max.	50 °C
Storage temperature min.	-40 °C
Storage temperature max.	85 °C
Height	80 mm

Width	360 mm
Depth	360 mm
Weight	1.534 kg
Height of packaging (single piece)	100 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	370 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	370 mm
Package weight (single piece)	2.5 kg